samedi 2 avril 2022
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GAEREST
BFAALOf
TEBSRTU
AAEENIN
EJIAKUW
GNENEMT
GDAERIf
ACAIMIR
AGMETEV
EOMEAIQ
NEQEORR
EREIORU
LETHOOX
LEHEOTU
HLEFELS
HEEELLU
LJEUESS
EDPPLVS
HDLVNOZ
LOHMNOV
NMLLDUY
OLIILMU
EFILLOS
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Mot retenu

STERAGE
BATIFOLA
REBATTUS
NAINE
KAWI
MENENT
dEGRADA/
CARdIA
VETE
KAM/
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ROUERIE
BOXE
GOUET
BOXES
HURLE
JULES
PEPES
TUEZ
HOVA
NAY
MUID
FJELLS
oc
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Place

H7
8F
/3
Né
128
03
M2
2J
10K
Bz
154
70
F8
1ZH
F8
HI
44
136
Jn
G5
134
2B
A3
c
J2

Points

70
63
90
22
46
70
86
24
24
28
70
63
75
28
79
27
46
73
73
28
46
9
48
8

Cumul

70
133
223
245
291
61
447
481
505
533
563
626
661
689
728
755
801
834
867
895
941
960
1008
1026
1033




